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Summary

136 patents that are listed on
the iRobot.com/patents website
were analyzed.

Almost all patents tended to
have at least one means plus
function claim.

19 out of the 136 patents were
design patents.

iRobot owns 1900+ assets.
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Patents With Most Claims
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Highest Market Value Patent (based

$12,000,000.00
$10,000,000.00
$8,000,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00

$0.00

database valuation)




Topic Coverage
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Wheel Of Invention
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Application trends
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Innovation Word Cloud
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Technology Landscaping

AUTONOMOUS ROBOT,MULTI-MODE
COVERAGE,ROBOT,AUTONOMOVUS...

AUTONOMOUS SURFACE,CLEANING
ROBOT,CLEANING,DRY...

ROBOT
CONFINEMENT,CONFINEMENT,ROBOT... -

MOBILE ROBOT,OBSTACLE,SENSOR
SCHEME,SYSTEM,MAPPING

AUTONOMOUS,FLOOR-CLEANING
ROBOT,CLEANING,ROBOQOTIC...
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iRobot Total Patent Portfolio Trend

(1900+ assets)
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